
ATTENTION

BSNI CHENNAI TELEPHONES CUSTOMERS TETEPHONE ADALAT CUM OPEN HOUSE SESSION
* *x*x *** * * ****** **{<{< ** *

BSNL CHENNAI TELEPI-IONES will conduct Telephone Adalat cum Open house under the

chairmanship of Area General Managers on 24.03.2022 between 02.30 pm and 5.30 pm. Due to

covid-19 pandemic, Telephone Adalat cum Open house is being conducted over phone.

Customers can call thc below mentioned lelcphonc numbcrs pertaining to their area and register

their grievances.'l'hey can send SMS/Whafsapp messages to the lollowing Mobile numbers and also

can send mail to the following mail ids:

DGIVI ZONE Mobile No. E-mail id

Mambalam

Central
044.-

28552216
9445084760

Adyar

[-[arbour

Kalmandapam

Kellys 9445083639 bsnlchnpgnorth@gmail.com
Madhavaram

Anna Nagar

04.4.-

22501122
9445084018

04.4-

25395858

044-
23728877

9445084.7 45

i

L

H't*--;
DGM[PG)

adalatcentral@gmail.com

Arrrbattur _ _ I
Sr.'l'hom;rs

Mou.11!-*-_

Chromepet

Ch.Grlprtt,
Kodambakkam

K K Nagar

Kancheepuram

Chennai Tel hones


