

भारत संचार निगम लिमिटेड (भारत सरकार का उपक्रम) BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED (A Govt. of India Enterprise)

ATTENTION

BSNL CHENNAI TELEPHONES CUSTOMERS TELEPHONE ADALAT CUM OPEN HOUSE SESSION

BSNL CHENNAI TELEPHONES will conduct Telephone Adalat cum Open house under the chairmanship of Area General Managers on 24.03.2022 between 02.30 pm and 5.30 pm. **Due to covid-19 pandemic, Telephone Adalat cum Open house is being conducted over phone.** Customers can call the below mentioned telephone numbers pertaining to their area and register their grievances. They can send SMS/Whatsapp messages to the following Mobile numbers and also can send mail to the following mail ids:

Area	DGM ZONE	Telephone No.	Mobile No.	E-mail id
CENTRAL	Mambalam	044- 28552216	9445084760	adalatcentral@gmail.com
	Central			
	Adyar			
NORTH	Harbour	044- 25395858	9445083639	bsnlchnpgnorth@gmail.com
	Kalmandapam			
	Kellys			
	Madhavaram			
	Anna Nagar			
	Ambattur			
SOUTH	St.Thomas Mount	044- 22501122	9445084018	bsnlchnpgsouth@gmail.com
	Chromepet			
	Chengalpattu			
WEST	Kodambakkam	044- 23728877	9445084745	bsnlchnwestpg@gmail.com
	K K Nagar			
	Kancheepuram			
	Tiruvallur			

M.Lawari

DGM(PG) Chennai Telephones